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Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.71 780 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Lboro Uni 1

22.80 771 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.80 771 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

22.84 767 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.85 766 F 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Lboro Uni 1

22.87 764 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.89 762 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.94 757 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.95 756 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.07 744 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.09 742 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.10 741 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.10 741 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.10 741 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

23.13 738 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

23.14 737 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.14 737 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.14 737 F 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.16 735 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.20 732 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

23.25 727 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.26 726 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

23.27 725 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

23.32 720 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

23.34 719 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

23.35 718 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

23.37 716 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1
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23.37 716 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.41 712 F 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

23.43 710 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.44 709 F 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

23.44 709 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.45 708 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

23.45 708 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

23.46 708 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

23.49 705 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

23.49 705 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

23.59 696 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

23.62 693 H 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

23.63 692 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

23.63 692 F 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

23.64 692 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

23.64 692 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

23.69 687 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

23.69 687 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

23.70 686 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

23.71 685 H 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

23.72 685 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

23.85 673 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Millfield 1

23.85 673 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Lboro Uni 1

23.86 673 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.03 658 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Millfield 1

24.24 641 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.30 637  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Basingstoke 1

24.39 630 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.39 630 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Millfield 1

24.44 626 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.49 622 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.51 620  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

24.53 619 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Basingstoke 1

24.78 600  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1

24.89 592 F 16/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Basingstoke 1

24.89 592  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1

25.01 584 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

25.01 584 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Basingstoke 1

25.14 575  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

25.21 570 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Basingstoke 1

25.35 561 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

25.53 549  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

26.17 510 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Basingstoke 1

27.38 445 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

32.30 271  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Basingstoke 2

32.67 262  22/05/09 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield Basingstoke 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.85 766 F 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Lboro Uni 1

22.71 780 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Lboro Uni 1

23.27 725 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

23.20 732 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

23.09 742 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1
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23.09 742 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.43 710 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.16 735 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.25 727 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.85 673 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Lboro Uni 1

23.37 716 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

23.44 709 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

22.84 767 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.94 757 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.32 720 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

23.64 692 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

22.80 771 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

23.10 741 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

23.14 737 F 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.14 737 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

22.87 764 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

22.95 756 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.49 705 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

23.64 692 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

22.80 771 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.10 741 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.13 738 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

22.89 762 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.07 744 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.44 709 F 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

23.59 696 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

23.14 737 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.10 741 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

23.63 692 F 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

23.62 693 H 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

23.41 712 F 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

23.71 685 H 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

23.46 708 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

23.45 708 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

23.45 708 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

23.70 686 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

23.26 726 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

23.35 718 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

23.72 685 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

23.34 719 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

23.63 692 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

23.85 673 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Millfield 1

23.69 687 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

23.49 705 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

23.69 687 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.03 658 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Millfield 1

24.39 630 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Millfield 1

24.44 626 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

24.49 622 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

23.86 673 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.39 630 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.24 641 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.30 637  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Basingstoke 1

24.51 620  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1
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25.21 570 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Basingstoke 1

24.53 619 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Basingstoke 1

25.01 584 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Basingstoke 1

25.01 584 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

26.17 510 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Basingstoke 1

24.78 600  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1

24.89 592  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1

25.14 575  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

25.53 549  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

25.35 561 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

24.89 592 F 16/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Basingstoke 1

27.38 445 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

32.67 262  22/05/09 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield Basingstoke 2

32.30 271  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Basingstoke 2
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